

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).17521-17522/2017

AVINASH PRAKASH GOEL & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

NITESH URBAN DEVELOPMENT PVT. LTD

Respondent(s)

Date : 11-12-2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sahil Sethi, Adv.
Mr. Shivam Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Ravinder Singh, Adv.
Ms. Astha Sharma, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Abir Phukan, Adv.
Mr. Surya Prakash, Adv.
Mr. Pushkar Prehar, Adv.
Ms. Sonali Jain, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter after pleadings are complete.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)
AR-CUM-PS

(KAILASH CHANDER)
COURT MASTER