

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. KAPIL MEHTA

Civil Appeal No(s). 17521-17522/2017

AVINASH PRAKASH GOEL & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

NITESH URBAN DEVELOPMENT PVT. LTD

Respondent(s)

Date : 20-02-2018 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ravinder Singh, Adv.
Ms. Astha Sharma, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Abir Phukan, Adv.
Mr. V. Shyamohan, Adv.
Mr. Surya Prakash, Adv.
Kmp Law Aor, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Registry to process the matters for listing before the
Hon'ble Court, as per rules.

KAPIL MEHTA
Registrar
20.02.2018

PS